
bq

Snqr€' 4'161q1+RItIi. 1

+s, - 620001
OFFICE OF THE COMMISSI oF cusToMS (

NO.1, WILLIAMS ROAD,
Tele No: 0431-2410455 Fax: 0431

c.No.vlil/44l t2017-CI)

The office of the Commissioner
sealed tenders (in prescribed format) for

ERE IS BASIS".

Terms and Conditions can
http ://www.customstrichy. gov. in

VE)
RUCHIRAPPALLI - 001
12036 e-mait:

Dated: .07.2017

,Tiruchirappalli invites
vehicles on "AS IS

be nloaded from
r documents with the

official website

Commissioner of C Preventive), No.

by the Terms Conditions set out in

tln
(K. JOHNSOT9
T. COMMISSIONER

MS (P) HQRS,

TE

The Patties interested in purchasi the above men old vehicles may inspect
them in any working day up to 07.0g.20I7 n 10:00 A.M. to 05 PM. They should alsosubmit ir bids in the prescribed format as to this notice nexure-B) along with

Only) in favour of " The
Earnest Money as Demand Draft of Rs. 5000/_( upees Five
Commissioner of Customs(preventive), Ti irappalli". The T s and Conditions are
available in nexure A to the tender notice the prescribed te

ing day during o hours on or before
to 17:00 Hrs. Late

07.08.2017. Last date for submission of te der is 08.08.2017
submission of tenders shall not be accepted. competent auth y reserves the right to
accept or reject any or all the quotations wi assigning any reason

Any enquiry/details regarding the and terms and itions can be obtained
from the Superintendent, CIU Section, O/o.
1, Williams Road, Tiruchirapallli on any

ale against this enquiry shall beAnne A" to this notice.

Encl:-AnnexureA&B

(Preventive
I of following

Registration No. Minim
selling
(in Rs)

ar of

manufacture

TN 45 AA4632

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI



ANNEXTIRE-A

l. The sealed bid shall be received by
received after the prescribed deadline shall
"The Commissioner of Customs(preventi

2.The bids shall remain valid for a period

3. The rates quoted by the bidders for
inclusive and on "As is where is basis".
bidder. The successful bidder will take
by this office and will aranqe for tr

4. The vehicles will be disposed off on the
the right to withdraw the vehicles from the
is less than the reasonable market price.

5. The successful bidder must adhere to
before the stipulated date/time entails the
After delivery of the vehicles, this office
vehicle or person.

6. This office reserves the right to annul
contract including rejection of any or all
thereby incurring any liability to the affected
bidders on the ground of this office's action.

7. The bidders may physically visit and
Superintendent, CIU Section, Custom Hqr.
vehicles. The inspection of the vehicles ma
working day up to 07.0812017. No complai
tender. No request for inspection after submi

8. The vehicle shall be handed over to the
value.

9. The payrnent will be accepted by this
nationalized bank only. The payment has
days of the date of delivery of the order
money shall be forfeited.

10. Disputes, if any, shall be subject to jurisdi

office up to 05:00
be considered. Tr

Tiruchi palli"

2 months from the

of old
statutory or other
ion of the vehicles

ion of the same on

is ofhighest rate. H
dding process in

time limit. Failure
of the contract

not be responsib

bidding process at
ds after the same ha
bidder/s or any obli

the Car before
richy may be

be done from 1

whatsoever will be
of tender will be

I bidder asainst

office in the form
be submitted by the

ise the offer will

ion in the Court of

1L s

on 08.08.2017. Any bid
should be addressed to

of receipt ofthe bid.

vehicles will be all
shall be borne by the

a date and time specified
day at his expense.

, this office reseryes
the quoted price received

deposit the requisite sum
well as Earnest Monev.

for any damages to the

time prior to award of
been received, without

to inform the affectec

in their bid. The
for inspection of the

AM to 05:00 PM of anv
tertained after closing of

00% deposit of offer/bid

I)emand Draft of a
I bidder within 7

cancelled and earnest

Page No. 02 of05



13. In case the bidder is
bidder. In such cases the
letter in a proper format
change the n e of the
entertained.

a company, the
person appearing
issued from a
bidder in the

rn words, the rate quoted in words will be

Uustom Headquarter, Trichy w

19. The successful bidder will also be

responsible for any lapse on his part in this

Copy to :- 1. Notice Board.

2. http ://www. custo m strichy. gov. i n

by the authorized si
by authorized si

will not be responsibl

of the company
br the company sho
petent authority of
r after submission

for sale of condem
e of bidders, if any.

tenders, if declared
next immediate

purchase ofthe
the amounts menti

in to account and

name/name of the
number &

allowed to take t
umentary evidence
dividual and gi

ible for getting the
cost expeditiously

receipt of full pay
of deal. Permissi

ll not be allowed on

p+
tory only. Photocopy or
shall be rejected.

either for safb custody or

ould be indicated as the
ld have the authorization

company. Request to
the tender wilt not be

office vehicle" will be

be day due to any
lg

t vehicle both in words
in figures and that of

on record.

signatory of the
ber.

delivery. The bidder is
proof of their address.

Certificate in case of

gistration Certificate of
is office will not be

and has to be lifted at
to take out the disposed

lidays, Saturdays and

(K. JOTTNSON)
T. COMMISSIONER
usToMS (P) HQRS,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

Page No. 03 of 05



I L-b

ANNEXURE-
ROFORMA FOR OFFERING RATES FOF

(TN 4s AA4632)
D OF MNFD WiI{I

Amount of Earnest Money Rs.

Rupees (in \ ords)

Details of Earnest Money DD/Bankers ; Cheque No.

Date

Bank
Branch

Name of the Bidder
Address of the Bidder*

Telephone No./Mobile No-

bidder should always be available for receivin

I / We submit my / our highest quotations for 1

Commissioner of Customs(prev^entive), No. l,

d with proof (self-a
r Card/ Driving Lic
communications at tl

Le said car offered for
Williams Road, Tiruc

ested copies of Ration
nse/Passport etc.). The
l given address.

ale by the Office of the
irappalli, 620001.

SI

No.

Registration No. Model Minimum Selling
Price
(inRs)

Year of Manufacture

01. TN45 AA4632
Toyoto
Qualis

Rs.
1,99,000 2004

l. I / We have carefully read the terms and con
Eamest Money, and agree to abide by these in
Commissioner of Customs(preventive), Trichy
binding on me / us.

2.I /We agree to the forfeiture of the Earnest
of the terms and conditions in whole or in par
C.NO.Vlll/4410412017 -CtU dated 26.07.20t7
contract between me / us and the Commissio
Road, Tiruchirappalli., if I/ We am / are declare
3. I / We hereby undertake that the vehicle will

Dated:

itions of the offer, par
Itter and spirit. The dt
)n any dispute arising

foney, if I / We fail t<

as laid down in the I
vhich would constit
er of Customs(Preve
I as successful bidder
rc used for bonafide /

iignature of Bidder
rull Name:
ieal:

ularly, regarding
rion of the
t of the offer shall be

comply with all or any
rnder Notice in the file
:e and have force of
tive), No. 1, Williams

rwful purposes only.

Page No. 05 of05



\L,'
(TN 45 P 9666'.)

VEHICLE.

Amount of Eamest Monev Rs.
pees (in /ords)

Details ofEarnest ney DD/Bankerr s Cheque No.

Date
Bank
Branch

Name of the Bidder
Address ofthe Bidder*

Telephone No./Mobile No.

bidder should always be available for receivir

:d with proof (self-r
y Card/ Driving Lir
; communications at 1

he said car offered for
Williams Road. Tirur

lested copies of Ration
;nse/Passport etc.). The
re given address.

sale by the Office of the
hirappalli, 620001.

SI
No.

Registration No. Model Minimum Selling
Price (in Rs)

Year of Manufacfure

01. ITN 45 P 9666 | Ambassador Rs 22.000 2001

l. I / We have carefully read the terms and cor
Earnest to abide bv
Commi (Preventive
binding

2.I I We agree to the forfeiture of the Earnest
of the terms and conditions in whole or in pa
C.NO.VI ll/441O412017-CtU dated 26.07.2017
contract between me / us and the Commissi,
Road, Tiruchirappalli., if I/We am / are declar
3. I / We hereby undertake that the vehicle wil

Dated:

ditions of the offer, p
letter and spirit. The,
on any dispute arisin

Money, if I i We fail
t as laid down in the
which would consl
fl€r of Customs(Prer
:d as successful bidd<
be used for bonafide

Signature of Bidder
Full Name:
Seal:

ticularly, regarding
pision of the
out ofthe offer shall be

r comply with all or any
'ender Notice in the file
ute and have force of
ntive), No. 1, Williams

lawful purposes only.

Page No. 04 of05



dmr ?fffi'3ilq+d il mruldq @arr+;JJ

OFFICE OF TI{E COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PREVENTIVE)
i 1, EF:mqry t[s, m;#r;id, ffi620 001

NO.1 WILLIAMS ROAD. CANTONMENT. TIRUCHIRAPPALLI- 620 OOl
q'Ia a I Phone no- 04531-2410455 $-+F/ Fa

+fr +i.vrrr t 44t o4t 2017 - fitq trflifi to7 t2oi7

trql el@ 3n_{fld 6T 6rqiaq(F-drrfr), ffi '*fl H u.Fi t' 3iltrr q{ ffifua
J-

.'--"-.-+-.+ --.-+t )- A-- A- A.- f){-> '' rFpr$F-- rET#- +i I rrrriF- 

- 

* rJjal9qldll ql0rll ft lol9CIdl ch lel! dl6{Sq lollqql (lalt]ll(d lf)lfiC ai ) 5ld-j llcl ch(nl F I

*-4 H qfr-5qu-r g qTsd A-A -A-fqqc1dj lqftl chld-1Cl
- 

--J.JcYlqq cnl q\r

01 frr'a+s fr9666 $. 22,000t- 2001

a') frua+s (r(14632 -.---..4-ctqlct crqile1fl 5. 1,99,000/- 2004

5q-q 3FilBf, yr; aoa +i stu-i + fr('gzyfi crff q-6-d-+i. olrcatzol7 ds-ffiI fr +'rf

Ed€ d sq-6 10.00 ild fr qnq 5.00 E-i aq frfterolryl s+? t r v++t go a)fuw t el?r €drfl Ftrtftd
wrf-c (€drd-fi fr) fr 3rqff dffi, 3rTJq-+a, $y-a1 q16. 1F--ormy, ffi- t arq r{ F.5000/- (t.w
cYE 6-frt-{ Er+) Bqis gTqc di oqraT +' €rzr qtrd?r +wr t' t F-strf, rlk qC Af{il dfus fi €6ra+- '(r' fr
3qdEtr t 3lk FErtfua Ffrar 6r4dr.r Fritra 3ik srd sF-d qrqia-fia a-d-€rni

http://www.customstrichy.gov.in t g[yd-aig fu('df g+-i B- t

|s{ d?il ftirm $fr qrd + qt fr 4f$ at qsarsle'Srr :fifrar+-, OOq %d:+t4, frqr gffi rtT,q-+-d

qr orqidq(F-qR-+.) a 1, frfuqre-ts, ffi d 6T-6 sryq fr ffifr fr sr6tr4s rt 07rc8t2017

+i qr rst qild Rq df €64 t r frl*cr rya +ri fI 3ifrn arts t7:00 qi 08/08/2017 t t A"rq
qFEft Ffisr-{ d-$i fi dR-rfr | Hqrq 3rffi t cr€-Gffi r'+'qr geff +tqra +l Rdr 61-qu1 a?Tlrr Ffi-{T-{

qr 3fFfimr +-ci or vfu'+n H r

Fs Td-dr6 w Mr ge atfue *'erer €e-ra' "s" d ftrifa ftitra s lrd qdRI ffitrd t t

sdrf, . €-ila-+fi \t s dl


